
2022 Ayrshire All-American Contest Results
SPRING HEIFER CALF			
AA	 MJH Ringer Tayte	 19
	 Mike & Julie Hemp, Beaverville, IL
RAA	 Old-N-Lazy KS Metalica	 21
	 Kurt & Cooper Wolf + Michael & Brooks Maier, Epworth, IA
HM	 Coulee-Crest Rushmore Callie	 36
	 Emily Nooyen, Bonduel, WI
NOM	 Classic Mimosa Mardigras-ET	 50
	 Duane Cole& Michelle Wolf, Epworth, IA
NOM	 JL-Royal Ruby Barclay Brynlee	 59
	 Lydia Rasmussen, Seymour, WI
NOM	 Maple View’s B-King Ruby	 60
	 Matthew Sweeney, Appleton, NY
Additional Class Entries
	 True-Blessings KS Cherry Candy	 76
	 True Blessings Dairy, Fort Ann, NY
	 Mile High Lochinvar Kream Pie	 80
	 Jeff & Rhonda Winkler, Woodbine, MD
	 Cedarcut Tuxedo Camille	 94
	 Megan Klossner, Turin, NY
				 
WINTER HEIFER CALF			
AA (tie)	 Old-Bankston Ima So Good	 21
	 Glamourview - Iager & Walton, Walkersville, MD
AA (tie)	 Bar-Vue Rooster Piper	 21
	 Irrthum Farm & Clint Irrthum, Wanamingo, MN
HM	 Wingert’s B Don’t B Jealous-ET	 36
	 Kaelyn, Kenadee & Keegan Weigel + Melissa Sprecher, Platteville, WI
NOM	 Glamourview’s Beth Dutton-ET	 49
	 Brothers Three - Josh & Casey Hushon, North Prairie, WI
NOM	 Miss Be Witched of Iowayside-ET	 69
	 Dana & Madison Sickles, Marengo, IA
NOM	 Jomill Burdette Kalani-ET	 80
	 Taylor Heeter, Shade Gap, PA

Additional Class Entries
	 Auburn-Star Ringer Aurora	 87
	 Liviya Russo, Lunenburg, VT
	 Jackson-Hill Ringer Beemer	 93
	 Jeff Atherton, Greenwood, NY
	 Alp-View Ringer Dream Girl	 104
	 Brent & Emily Hostettler, Ashland, OH
	 SML Ring Beth Dutton	 111
	 Sara Pulver, Lori Benson & Molly Doty, Argyle, NY
	 S&M-Ayr Predator Carol	 121
	 Madeline & McKinley Branch, Mount Airy, NC
				 
FALL HEIFER CALF			
UAA	 Lazy M Kingsire Xyllvi	 11
	 Glamourview - Iager & Walton, Walkersville, MD
RAA	 Good-Vue Reagan Gibson-ET	 22
	 David Hanson & Linda Hanson, Nicollet, MN
HM	 Grand-View Tuxedo Devyn-ET	 35
	 Jacob, Logan & Madison Harbaugh + Tim Busch, Marion, WI
NOM	 B-Ruthless Resilient-ET	 44
	 Jamie Black, Cooper Wolf + Cael, Chase & Caden Cannon, Epworth, IA
NOM	 Shocking Burdette Apple-ET	 55
	 Shocking Genetics - Shultz & McKissick, Chambersburg, PA
NOM	 Heineman Tuxedo Sriracha	 68
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL

Additional Class Entries
	 Palmyra Ringer B Rylan-ET	 89
	 Gibson, Hemp, Muse, Stump & Wright, Eminence, KY
	 Sunny-Acres KS Sumpreme-ET	 93
	 Gregory Evans, Georgetown, NY
	 Glenmar-Dale Fruity Pebbles	 95
	 Mark & Becky Brown, Stitzer, WI
	 Kozy Kountry Reagan Munchkin	 114
	 Cassie & Sabrina Clark + Paytyn Mattocks, Springville, PA
	 Jomill Burdette Kalahari-ET	 123
	 Jeff & Rhonda Winkler, Woodbine, MD
	 B-Ruthless Champion Rossette-ET	 126
	 Mackenzie & Damian Ullmer, Seymour, WI
	 Chaluka Reagan Xrated	 140
	 Hannah Riser Myers, Gettysburg, PA
	 Cooley-Ayr Kingsire Autumn	 140
	 Levi Cooley, Muncy, PA

SUMMER YEARLING			
AA	 Stylin R Morticia	 13
	 Leslie & Linda Bruchey, Westminster, MD
RAA	 Bavaroise Reagan Adeen	 27
	 Glamourview - Iager & Walton + Allen Van Gorder, Walkersville, MD
HM	 Old-Bankston-AL Wideopen-ET	 42
	 Carter & Addison Major + Lynn Lee + Cooper Wolf, Epworth, IA
NOM	 Wingert’s Remsburg Elegance	 45
	 Jazmin Wingert, Kent, IL
NOM	 Arthuracres Ringer Annalyssa	 71
	 Myron Arthur, Oelwein, IA
NOM	 MJH Parker Tatum	 94
	 Mike & Julie Hemp, Beaverville, IL

Additional Class Entries
	 Morning Dew Pred Beyonce	 97
	 Andy Rida of Morning Dew Farm, Worthington, MA
	 Silver-Lane Tipsy at the Bar	 100
	 Caitlin Small, Huntington, MA
	 Ridale Vicking Shae	 105
	 Ridale Genetics - Ryan & Marjorie Rida, Worthington, MA
	 Heineman Tuxedo Carpe Diem	 108
	 Eva Heineman, Attica, NY
	 Palmyra Lochinvar D Raquel	 124
	 Demi, Elliot & Alayah Kamps, Darlington, WI
	 Sunny-Acres Reagan’s Korduroy	 126
	 Maria Noble & Ryan Ellsworth, Gillett, PA
	 Glenmar-Dale King’s Wish	 139
	 Mark & Becky Brown, Stitzer, WI
	 B.E.L. Reagan Penny	 164
	 Ava Kaskela, West Chester, PA
				 
SPRING YEARLING			
AA	 Sunny-Acres KS Karmel	 14
	 Gregory Evans, Georgetown, NY
RAA	 D-N-A Good Vue T Pepper	 30
	 David Hanson, Ashley Swenson & Linda Hanson, Nicollet, MN
HM	 Twincounty Bacardi Breezer-ET	 42
	 Brothers Three - Josh & Casey Hushon, North Prairie, WI
NOM	 Vales-Pride Prime Rickle	 49
	 Gavin Valentine, Thurmont, MD
NOM	 Grand-View Burdette Devi	 75
	 Eva Gilmore & Avery Wingert, Bradenton, FL
NOM	 Marilie Reality Makina-ET	 79
	 Steve McDonald + Ben & Jen Wallace, Princeton, IL

Additional Class Entries
	 Kin-Land Kingsire Alice	 90
	 Kaelyn, Kenadee & Keegan Weigel + Levi Kindschi, Platteville, WI
	 Sco-Lo Remsberg Radioactive	 108
	 Lydia Rasmussen, Seymour, WI
	 On-The-Map Kingsire Bristol 	 114
	 Ashton Wilcox, Varysburg, NY
	 CC Reagan Tipsy	 114
	 Courtney Charlesworth, Cattaraugus, NY
				 

Please note that some of our All-American judges 
had personal interests in animals in some classes; 

therefore they didn’t participate in placing those 
classes making the total points disproportionate.



2022 Ayrshire All-American Contest Results
WINTER YEARLING			
AA	 On Topp Willy Nilly	 12
	 Kinley Topp, Botkins, OH
RAA	 Old-N-Lazy ACC KS Meeka-ET	 27
	 Brothers Three - Josh & Casey Hushon, North Prairie, WI
HM	 Good-Vue King Vana	 39
	 Good-Vue Farms, Goodridge, MN
NOM	 Red Carpet GW Belle-ET	 40
	 Jacob, Logan & Madison Harbaugh + Bryleigh, Ryker, Corbin
	 & Ledger Ferry, Marion, WI
NOM	 Coulee-Crest Kingsire Courtney	 45
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL
NOM	 Kozy Kountry K-Sire Peppermint	 50
	 Tim & Katie Busch, Cecil, WI

Additional Class Entries
	 B-Wil Kingsire Willow	 69
	 Sarah Hagenow, Poynette, WI
	 Hall’s V-Lane Remsberg Skyler	 84
	 Hall’s Ayrshires - Addison Bailey, Cushing, OK
	 Ridale Bingo Sugar-ET	 84
	 Hayden Reichard, Chambersburg, PA
				 
FALL YEARLING			
AA	 B-Ruthless Gentle Revenge-ET	 24
	 Cooper Wolf + Cael, Chase & Caden Cannon, Epworth, IA
RAA	 Bear-Ayr King’s Sunset	 41
	 Brent & Kari Kinnard, Kewaunee, WI
HM	 Deer-Hill Kingsire Flashyjet-ET	 47
	 Beverly Donovan, Benton, ME
NOM (tie)	 Grand-View Vicking Dream On-ET	 48
	 Mackenzie & Damian Ullmer + Alex & Eva Jaskolski + 
	 Monica Schwittay, Seymour, WI
NOM (tie)	 Jomill Burdette Kalypso-ET	 48
	 Taylor Heeter, Shade Gap, PA
NOM	 Des Prairies Betty	 60
	 Steve McDonald + TJ & Jazmin Wingert, Princeton, IL

Additional Class Entries
	 Mackinson Kings Mercedes	 80
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL
	 Glenmar-Dale Burdette Maddie-ET	 90
	 Mark & Becky Brown, Stitzer, WI
	 Hi-Ayr-View Kingsire Glisten	 109
	 Sarah Kolaske, Bonduel, WI
	 Toppglen Wicked Champ	 113
	 Tanner, Brennan, Marissa & Logan Topp, West Salem, OH
				 
JR. BEST 3 FEMALES			
AA	 Good-Vue Farms	 15
	 Goodridge, MN	
RAA	 Kurt Wolf & Michael Maier	 25
	 Epworth, IA
HM	 Sunny Acres Farm	 43
	 Georgetown, NY
NOM	 Taylor Heeter #2	 50
	 Shade Gap, PA 
NOM	 Taylor Heeter #1	 57
	 Shade Gap, PA
NOM	 Mark & Becky Brown	 62
	 Stitzer, WI
			 

MILKING YEARLING			
UAA	 True-Blessings Blackjk Phoebe	 11
	 Lookout + Seth & Stephanie Pope + Steven & Sherry Ouellette, Quebec
RAA	 B-Ruthless Gentle Revenge-ET	 24
	 Cooper Wolf + Cael, Chase & Caden Cannon, Epworth, IA
HM	 Do-N-Joy Bostic Iceie	 36
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL
NOM	 Family-Af-Ayr Maxxx Maya-ET	 49
	 Family-Af-Ayr Farm LLC, Caledonia, IL
NOM	 Toppglen Wicked Champ	 52
	 Tanner, Brennan, Marissa & Logan Topp, West Salem, OH
NOM	 Timberlawn Predator Desi	 64
	 Susan Edwards + Bear-Ayr Farm - Donna, Casey & 
	 Haley Mertz, Blair, NE

Additional Class Entries
	 Fishersons Vicking Keegan	 72
	 Rachel Hefel + Mackenna & Jace Fisher + Parker & Paxton Mashek, 			
	 Epworth, IA
				 
SUMMER JR. 2-YEAR-OLD			
UAA	 Old-Bankston JC Baymont-ET	 12
	 Cooper Wolf + Cael, Chase & Caden Cannon, Epworth, IA
RAA	 Sco-Lo Kingsire Boom-ET	 24
	 Cooper Wolf + Cael, Chase & Caden Cannon, Epworth, IA
HM	 Farmstead Kingsire Hokey	 41
	 Keenan Thygesen & Zach Johnson, Tunbridge, VT
NOM	 Palmyra Benevola A Rosy	 51
	 Palmyra Farm, Hagerstown, MD
NOM	 Deer-Hill Bluebird	 65
	 Beverly Donovan, Benton, ME
NOM	 Glenmar-Dale Lloyd Maui	 76
	 Mark & Becky Brown, Stitzer, WI

Additional Class Entries
	 Kler-Vue Reagan Crystal	 80
	 Georgia Hazelwood + Forest, Kason & Kolbie Ozburn, Lewisburg, TN
	 Ram-Ayr Reagan Destiny	 91
	 Rachel Hefel & Mark Fisher, Epworth, IA
	 True-Blessings Predator Pru	 109
	 True Blessings Dairy, Fort Ann, NY
	 Hall’s Marksman Holly	 111
	 Hall’s Ayrshires - Savanna Semrad, Cushing, OK
				 
JR. 2-YEAR-OLD			
AA	 Shadow-W Champ Alibi	 15
	 Linda Wolf, Bavaria, OH
RAA	 Vieux Village G Montana	 20
	 Florent, Vicky & Bianca Foley, Que.
HM	 Yellow Briar Burdette Pansy-ET	 36
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL
NOM	 Heineman Kingsire Cadbury	 37
	 Angela Fuller, Attica, NY
NOM	 Twin-County Bikini Breeze-ET	 46
	 Kurt Wolf & John Cannon, Epworth, IA
NOM	 Moy-Ayr Berkely Ladybug	 59
	 Steve, Pauline, Rebecca & Emily Schmidt, Delavan, WI

Additional Class Entries
	 Wingert’s Bigtime Journey	 77
	 Eva Gilmore & Avery Wingert, Bradenton, FL
	 Emerald-Farms Dreamer Anabelle	 83
	 Madelyn Topp, Wapakoneta, OH
	 SL-Acres Free Beer Beyonce	 95
	 Starlight Acres, Q. Scott, J. Schaefer & G. Jackson, Little Falls, MN
	 Grand-View Tuxedo Damita	 96
	 Mary Lou & Diana Parker + Gregory Evans, Edmeston, NY
	 Old-N-Lazy KS Madalynn-ET	 96
	 Ridale Genetics  + M&M Cattle Co., Worthington, MA
				 



2022 Ayrshire All-American Contest Results
SR. 2-YEAR-OLD			
UAA	 Palmyra Lochinvar B Rejoice-ET	 11
	 Kurt & Michelle Wolf, Dani Tews, Laurie Adams & Rachel Linke, 
	 Epworth, IA
RAA	 Palmyra Lochinvar B Ribbon-ET	 22
	 Palmyra Farm, Hagerstown, MD
HM	 Eller’s Berkely Tipsy	 42
	 Emmett Vannoy, Tre Wright, Lucas Schmitt & Jesse & Kiley Muse, 
	 Eminence, KY
NOM	 Locust-Spring RG TikiBar	 54
	 Eric & Taylor Bogardus, Sloansville, NY
NOM	 Old-N-Lazy Monotonus-ET	 61
	 Kurt Wolf & Mike Maier, Epworth, IA
NOM	 Sunny-Acres Lloyd’s Kamilla	 74
	 Gregory Evans, Georgetown, NY

Additional Class Entries
	 Heineman Kingsire Cold Brew	 80
	 Angela Fuller, Attica, NY
	 Elite-HP Karuba-ET	 92
	 David Koss, Epworth, IA
	 Chaluka Burdette Xana-ET	 93
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL
	 Ridale PBR Vanna White-ET	 96
	 Legacy Lane Farm - Steve & Mary Woodis, Spencer, MA
	 Jomill Burdette Oakley-ET	 110
	 Karlie Supplee, Chambersburg, PA
	 Royale-Divide Magnum Starlight	 123
	 Drake, Dyllan & Dalton Knoll, North Fairfield, OH
				 
JR. 3-YEAR-OLD			
UAA	 Margot Precious	 12
	 Kurt Wolf & Mike Maier, Epworth, IA
RAA	 Hawver-Crest Adventure	 24
	 Glamourview - Iager & Walton, Walkersville, MD
HM	 Sunny-Acres TSB Prose-ET	 38
	 Gregory Evans + Eric & Taylor Bogardus, Georgetown, NY
NOM	 Arthuracres Handsome Annalise	 54
	 Cooper Wolf & Matthew Thompson, Epworth, IA
NOM	 Sunny-Acres KS Kotton	 64
	 Douglas Evans, Georgetown, NY
NOM	 Palmyra Reagan BR Blush	 70
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL

Additional Class Entries
	 Old-N-Lazy Reagan Wren-ET	 84
	 David Hanson & Ashley Swenson, Nicollet, MN
	 True-Blessings Soldier Passion	 104
	 True Blessings Dairy, Fort Ann, NY
	 Hidden-Valley DB Bermuda	 105
	 Jared Small, Huntington, MA
	 Klein’s Affair’s Andrea	 112
	 Bryce Klein, Milton, IN
	 Cedarcut Reagan Crown Carmen	 132
	 Megan Klossiver, Turin, NY
	 Shultz Kings J-Lo-ET	 137
	 Karlie Supplee, Chambersburg, PA
				 

SR. 3-YEAR-OLD			
UAA	 Heineman Reagan Roz	 13
	 Angela Fuller, Attica, NY
RAA	 Sunny-Acres TSB Lady Gaga	 35
	 Douglas Evans, Georgetown, NY
HM	 Sunny-Acres Perfecter Silk	 42
	 Gregory Evans, Georgetown, NY
NOM	 Vieux Village Gentleman Joy	 49
	 Florent, Vicky & Bianca Foley, Que.
NOM	 Stillmore B-King Irena	 63
	 Brent & Kari Kinnard, Kewaunee, WI
NOM	 GVP Lockinvar Gabby-ET	 74
	 Jessica Meiller & Lloyd Vaill Sr., Pine Plains, NY

Additional Class Entries
	 Palmyra Magellan L Ginger	 100
	 Palmyra Farm, Hagerstown, MD
	 Klein’s Doublewhammy’s DiDi	 106
	 Bryce Klein, Milton, IN
	 Family-AF-Ayr Gentle Devil-ET	 138
	 Family-Af-Ayr Farm LLC, Caledonia, IL
	 Miller’s Tito II Babs	 138
	 Drake, Dyllan & Dalton Knoll, North Fairfield, OH
	 Jackson-Hill Champ Balboa	 141
	 Ashton Wilcox, Varysburg, NY
	 ALW Wingnut Marge	 147
	 Hall’s Ayrshires, Cushing, OK
	 Belleroute Barrel Aimo-ET	 151
	 Shocking Genetics - Shultz & McKissick, Chambersburg, PA
	 Miss Beer Money of Iowayside	 168
	 Dana & Madison Sickles + Jack & Sydney Carroll, Marengo, IA
				 
4-YEAR-OLD			
UAA	 Palmyra Predator B Ruthless	 11
	 Kurt Wolf & John Cannon, Epworth, IA
RAA	 Miss Malibu Mimosa	 23
	 Duane Cole, Michelle Wolf & Melissa Burns, Epworth, IA
HM	 Palmyra Reagan R Gigi	 36
	 Palmyra Farm, Hagerstown, MD
NOM	 Haynes-Farm Dazzle Banshee	 55
	 Sara Pulver, Lori Benson & Molly Doty, Argyle, NY
NOM	 Old-N-Lazy Regan Willa	 78
	 Kurt Wolf & Mike Maier, Epworth, IA
NOM	 Dale Vista Midas Lulu	 79
	 Wyatt Johnston, Que.

Additional Class Entries
	 Ridale Reagan Mandy Moore-ET	 89
	 Ridale Genetics - Ryan & Marjorie Rida, Worthington, MA
	 Palmyra Booth BD Rosy	 90
	 Palmyra Farm, Hagerstown, MD
	 Ke-Mar-Lee Roush Greta	 93
	 Braxton Burgess, McPherson, KS
	 Family-Af-Ayr Maxxx Dreamer	 96
	 Rachel Hefel & Mark Fisher, Epworth, IA
	 Ethier-Acres Blk Jack Rosetta	 98
	 True Blessings Dairy, Fort Ann, NY
	 Stone Springs Berkelys Diamond	 127
	 Dan Hoppaugh, Columbia Cross Roads, PA
	 Family-Af-Ayr Remington Delusion-ET	 135
	 Addison Bailey, Crescent, OK
	 Ridale Reagan Vivid-ET	 145
	 Ridale Genetics - Ryan & Marjorie Rida, Worthington, MA			
			 



2022 Ayrshire All-American Contest Results
5-YEAR-OLD			
UAA	 Old-Bankston JC Banner	 11
	 Glamourview - Iager & Walton, Walkersville, MD
RAA	 Redwood Dempsey Shardha	 28
	 Steve & Sara Schneider, Pulaski, WI
HM	 Rousell-Ayr-Farm Cherry Pie	 40
	 Michael Maloney, North Bangor, NY
NOM	 Old-N-Lazy March Madness-ET	 50
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL
NOM	 Bonert Reagan Jacque 348	 54
	 David Koss, Epworth, IA
NOM	 Chaluka Predator Dentine	 75
	 Hall’s Ayrshires & Cimarron Valley, Cushing, OK

Additional Class Entries
	 Miss Bikini of Iowayside	 82
	 Dana & Madison Sickles, Marengo, IA
	 Moy-Ayr Predator Lively	 83
	 Steve, Pauline, Rebecca & Emily Schmidt, Delavan, WI
	 Old-Bankston-JC Avalanche-ET	 97
	 Sarah Hill, Bristol, VT
	 Old-Bankston-LB Chrystal-ET	 105
	 Angela Fuller, Attica, NY
	 Stil-Dreamn Dreamer Funnybe	 109
	 Ryan & Marjorie Rida + TJ Wingert, Worthington, MA
	 Glen-Paul Riggins Banner	 124
	 Sylvia, Julianne, Anna & Stephenie Headings, Plain City, OH
				 
AGED COW			
AA	 Foxxi-Meadows Burdette Lava	 34
	 Lacey Nelson, Ellendale, MN
RAA	 Bricker Farms Gibbs Carvella	 35
	 Todd, Lynsey, Allison, Lacey & Kinslee Bricker + Carli Binckley, Salem, OH
HM (tie)	 Bear-Ayr Miss Rachel Ray	 48
	 Cassie Clark, Springville, PA
HM (tie)	 Toppglen Wishful Thinking-ET	 48
	 Tanner, Brennan, Marissa & Logan Topp, West Salem, OH
NOM	 Shaker Hollow Dbl Barl Elysia	 51
	 Bridey Nolan & Keenan Thygesen, Eagle Bridge, NY
NOM	 Old-N-Lazy Gentle Wipeout-ET	 74
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL

Additional Class Entries
	 Sunny-Acres Perfecter Kirby	 75
	 Gregory Evans, Georgetown, NY
	 Onword Lazy M Distinct Arrow	 89
	 Mackenzie Ullmer, Tyler Boyer & Monica Schwittay, Seymour, WI
	 Family-Af-Ayr Leader Design	 113
	 Sarah Borchardt, Caledonia, IL
	 Cond-Ayr Burdette Andi	 122
	 Brad, Lacy, Jaxon & Logan Conder, Brazil, IN
	 Myline D Over the Moon-ET	 118
	 Beverly Donovan, Benton, ME
	 Ros-Sue-Kle Sweet Caroline	 123
	 Ross & Sue Kleingartner, Gackle, ND
				 

LIFETIME COMPONENT MERIT			
AA	 Bricker Farms Gibbs Carvella	 15
	 Todd, Lynsey, Allison, Lacey & Kinslee Bricker + Carli Binckley, Salem, OH
RAA	 Toppglen Wishful Thinking-ET	 24
	 Tanner, Brennan, Marissa & Logan Topp, West Salem, OH
HM	 Bear-Ayr Burdette Ray	 41
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL
NOM	 Yellow Briar J Beverly	 54
	 Garrett Schmidt & Red Carpet Holsteins, Melrose, WI
NOM	 Maple-Dell B Deva-ET	 72
	 Douglas Evans, Georgetown, NY
NOM	 River Valley Gavin’s Brooke	 76
	 Sarah Hill, Bristol, VT

Additional Class Entries
	 Yellow Briar Burdette Panama	 91
	 Peter Vail, Englewood, FL
	 Sathre Dempsey Savannah	 95
	 Cristy Sathre + Chris & Spencer Suess, Adams, MN
				 
SR. BEST 3 FEMALES			
UAA	 Palmyra Farm	 12
	 Hagerstown, MD
RAA	 Sunny Acres Farm	 25
	 Georgetown, NY
HM	 Kurt Wolf & Michael Maier	 38
	 Epworth, IA
NOM	 Angela Fuller	 45
	 Attica, NY			
				 
				 
			 
	



2022 Ayrshire Jr. All-American Contest Results
SPRING HEIFER CALF	 		
AA	 Coulee-Crest Rushmore Callie	 22
	 Emily Nooyen, Bonduel, WI
RAA	 JL-Royal Ruby Barclay Brynlee	 34
	 Lydia Rasmussen, Seymour, WI
HM	 Glamourview V Blue Ribbon-ET	 42
	 Cael, Chase & Caden Cannon + Cooper Wolf, Epworth, IA
NOM (tie)	 Four-Hills Look At Me	 65
	 Sarah Hill, New Haven, VT
NOM (tie)	 Vales-Pride Tuxedo Joonbug	 65
	 Bryce Dennis, Keymar, MD
NOM	 Jomill Melios Katerina	 86
	 Taylor Heeter, Shade Gap, PA

Additional Class Entries
	 SL-Acres B-King Blue Ivy	 91
	 Quinton Scott, Jacob Shaefer & Grace Jackson, Pelican Rapids, MN
	 Cedarcut Tuxedo Camille	 95
	 Megan Klossner, Turin, NY
	 Whistle-Wind Reagan Cash Money	 96
	 Derek Abbott, Hoosick Falls, NY
	 Kingswood Volka America	 119
	 Mackenzie Ennis, Brooklyn, CT
				 
WINTER HEIFER CALF			
AA	 Wingert’s B Don’t B Jealous-ET	 15
	 Kaelyn, Kenadee & Keegan Weigel + Melissa Sprecher, Platteville, WI
RAA	 Miss Be Witched of Iowayside-ET	 33
	 Dana & Madison Sickles, Marengo, IA
HM	 Jomill Burdette Kalani-ET	 50
	 Taylor Heeter, Shade Gap, PA
NOM	 Auburn-Star Ringer Aurora	 51
	 Liviya Russo, Lunenburg, VT
NOM	 Nor-Bert Rckstr Vesta’s Vibe-ET	 75
	 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN
NOM	 Wake-Vue Ringer Blexley-ET	 76
	 Mattea Quigley, Lessee, Hastings, MN

Additional Class Entries
	 S&M-Ayr Predator Carol	 92
	 Madeline & McKinley Branch, Mount Airy, NC
				 
FALL HEIFER CALF			
AA	 Grand-View Tuxedo Devyn-ET	 18
	 Jacob, Logan & Madison Harbaugh, Marion, WI
RAA	 Lazy M Kingsire Xyllvi	 21
	 Elaina, Ava & Audrey Lahmers + Cooper Wolf, Marysville, OH
HM	 B-Ruthless Resilient-ET	 49
	 Cooper Wolf + Cael, Chase & Caden Cannon, Epworth, IA
NOM	 Vales-Pride Jazz Expression	 54
	 Cadin Valentine, Thurmont, MD
NOM	 B-Ruthless Champion Rossette-ET	 70
	 Mackenzie Ullmer, Seymour, WI
NOM (tie)	 Heineman Tuxedo Sriracha	 74
	 Carly Nowell, Woodsboro, MD
NOM (tie)	 Cooley-Ayr Kingsire Autumn	 74
	 Levi Cooley, Muncy, PA

Additional Class Entries
	 Palmyra Ringer B Rylan-ET	 92
	 Tre Wright, Eminence, KY
	 Locust-Spring Reagan Dream	 103
	 Lauren Clifford, Sloansville, NY
	 Park-View-Colors Champ Pam	 104
	 Jionna Holewinski, Pulaski, WI
			 

SUMMER YEARLING			
AA	 Old-Bankston-AL Wideopen-ET	 14
	 Carter & Addison Major + Cooper Wolf, Epworth, IA
RAA	 Kingsire Jazzy	 23
	 Maci Mclean & Aubree Topp, Salem, OH
HM	 Nor-Bert Kingsire Alani	 33
	 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN
NOM	 Heineman Tuxedo Carpe Diem	 37
	 Eva Heineman, Attica, NY
NOM	 Old-Bankston-AL Play to Win	 51
	 Madalynn Arnold, Epworth, IA
NOM	 Vallowhill Kings Tiara	 62
	 Kenzie, Brynn & Ian Emery, Sullivan, WI

Additional Class Entries
	 Whistlewind DHB Prim Princess	 70
	 Grace Clendenin, Westfield, MA
	 B.E.L. Reagan Penny	 70
	 Ava Kaskela, Lessee, West Chester, PA
				 
SPRING YEARLING			
AA	 Vales-Pride Prime Rickle	 14
	 Gavin Valentine, Thurmont, MD
RAA	 Grand-View Burdette Devi	 32
	 Eva Gilmore & Avery Wingert, Bradenton, FL
HM	 Sco-Lo Remsberg Radioactive	 51
	 Lydia Rasmussen, Seymour, WI
NOM	 Kin-Land Kingsire Alice	 52
	 Levi Kindschi, Platteville, WI
NOM	 On-The-Map Kingsire Bristol	 56
	 Ashton Wilcox, Varysburg, NY
NOM	 Old-N-Lazy Reagan Markle-ET	 74
	 Joe Schuh + Bryleigh, Ryker, Corbin & Ledger Ferry, Hilbert, WI

Additional Class Entries
	 Bricker-Farms Gentle Chaos	 87
	 Allison, Lacey & Kinslee Bricker + Carli Binckley, Salem, OH
			 
WINTER YEARLING			
UAA	 On Topp Willy Nilly	 12
	 Kinley Topp, Botkins, OH
RAA	 Red Carpet GW Belle-ET	 24
	 Jacob, Logan & Madison Harbaugh + Bryleigh, Ryker, Corbin & 
	 Ledger Ferry, Marion, WI
HM	 B-Wil Kingsire Willow	 37
	 Sarah Hagenow, Poynette, WI
NOM	 Hall’s V-Lane Remsberg Skyler	 53
	 Addison Bailey, Cushing, OK
NOM	 Ridale Bingo Sugar-ET	 54
	 Hayden Reichard, Chambersburg, PA
				 
FALL YEARLING			
AA	 Grand-View Vicking Dream On-ET	 17
	 Mackenzie Ullmer + Alex & Eva Jaskolski, Seymour, WI
RAA	 Jomill Burdette Kalypso-ET	 25
	 Taylor Heeter, Shade Gap, PA
HM	 Circle B Hawt ShakeUrBooty	 52
	 Haley Beukema, New Richmond, WI
NOM	 Toppglen Wicked Champ	 58
	 Marissa & Logan Topp, West Salem, OH
NOM	 JDH Poker Frost	 66
	 Kylie Oakland, Elgin, IA
NOM	 Nauta Pride Penell	 76
	 Macie Rhinehart, Rockvale, TN
				 
MILKING YEARLING			
UAA	 Toppglen Wicked Champ	 14
	 Marissa & Logan Topp, West Salem, OH
			 



SUMMER JR. 2-YEAR-OLD			
UAA	 Old-Bankston JC Baymont-ET	 12
	 Cooper Wolf + Cael, Chase & Caden Cannon, Epworth, IA
RAA	 Sco-Lo Kingsire Boom-ET	 29
	 Cooper Wolf + Cael, Chase & Caden Cannon, Epworth, IA
HM	 Farmstead Kingsire Hokey	 33
	 Keenan Thygesen & Zach Johnson, Tunbridge, VT
NOM	 Kler-Vue Reagan Crystal	 63
	 Georgia Hazelwood + Forest, Kason & Kolbie Ozburn, Lewisburg, TN
NOM	 Hall’s Marksman Holly	 64
	 Savanna Semrad, Cushing, OK
NOM	 Myline Perfect Double Ds	 72
	 Austin Kopfer, Durand, IL

Additional Class Entries
	 Kozy Kountry Jamican Me Happy	 76
	 Hannah Gingerich, Shippensburg, PA
	 AHA Reagan Rumble	 83
	 Abigail Adrian, Boscobel, WI
				 
JR. 2-YEAR-OLD			
AA	 Moy-Ayr Berkely Ladybug	 17
	 Rebecca & Emily Schmidt, Delavan, WI
RAA	 Heineman Kingsire Cadbury	 18
	 Eva Heineman, Attica, NY
HM	 Wingert’s Bigtime Journey	 37
	 Eva Gilmore & Avery Wingert, Bradenton, FL
NOM	 SL-Acres Free Beer Beyonce	 50
	 Q. Scott, J. Schaefer & G. Jackson, Little Falls, MN
NOM	 Emerald-Farms Dreamer Anabelle	 55
	 Madelyn Topp, Wapakoneta, OH
NOM	 Myline On Top Remedy	 61
	 Austin, Clayton & Colton Kopfer, Durand, IL

Additional Class Entries
	 Ridale Rio Money-ET	 70
	 Grace Clendenin Westfield, MA
				 
SR. 2-YEAR-OLD			
AA	 Moy-Ayr Berkely Darling	 19
	 Rebecca & Emily Schmidt, Delavan, WI
RAA	 Jomill Burdette Oakley-ET	 30
	 Karlie Supplee, Chambersburg, PA
HM	 Eller’s Berkely Tipsy	 36
	 Emmett Vannoy, Tre Wright & Lucas Schmitt, Eminence, KY
NOM	 Royale-Divide Magnum Starlight	 50
	 Drake, Dyllan & Dalton Knoll, North Fairfield, OH
NOM	 Gray Goose Kingsire Jill	 60
	 Julia Vunk, Edmeston, NY
				 
JR. 3-YEAR-OLD			
AA	 Arthuracres Handsome Annalise	 13
	 Cooper Wolf & Matthew Thompson, Epworth, IA
RAA	 Klein’s Affair’s Andrea	 29
	 Bryce Klein, Milton, IN
HM	 Hidden-Valley DB Bermuda	 35
	 Jared Small, Huntington, MA
NOM	 Shultz Kings J-Lo-ET	 49
	 Karlie Supplee, Chambersburg, PA
NOM	 Cedarcut Reagan Crown Carmen	 54
	 Megan Klossiver, Turin, NY
				 
SR. 3-YEAR-OLD			
AA	 Klein’s Doublewhammy’s DiDi	 15
	 Bryce Klein, Milton, IN
RAA (tie)	 Jackson-Hill Champ Balboa	 36
	 Ashton Wilcox, Varysburg, NY
RAA (tie)	 Miller’s Tito II Babs	 36
	 Drake, Dyllan & Dalton Knoll, North Fairfield, OH
NOM	 Ayrback Buddy Abigail	 48
	 Austin Kopfer, Durand, IL
NOM	 Miss Beer Money of Iowayside	 60
	 Dana & Madison Sickles + Jack & Sydney Carroll, Marengo, IA
				 

4-YEAR-OLD			
AA	 Nor-Bert Lochin Vesta	 14
	 Dalton, Dillon & Breanne Freeman, Bremen, IN
RAA	 Ke-Mar-Lee Roush Greta	 35
	 Braxton Burgess, McPherson, KS
HM	 Hi-Ayr-View Circus Cow	 50
	 Alaina Dinderman, Orangeville, IL
NOM	 Myline Original Gangster	 53
	 Austin, Clayton & Colton Kopfer, Durand, IL
NOM	 Kler-Vu Christmas Candy-ET	 60
	 Karli Gillette, Lyons Falls, NY
NOM	 Ayr-Knoll Perfecter Viola	 73
	 Mason Davis, Dawson, PA

Additional Class Entries
Mowry’s Vicking Caliente	 89
	 Emma Coleman, Palmyra, MO
Family-Af-Ayr Remington Delusion-ET	 94
	 Addison Bailey, Crescent, OK			
				 
				 
5-YEAR-OLD			
AA	 Moy-Ayr Predator Lively	 16
	 Rebecca & Emily Schmidt, Delavan, WI
RAA	 Old-Bankston-JC Avalanche-ET	 25
	 Sarah Hill, Bristol, VT
HM	 Miss Bikini of Iowayside	 32
	 Dana & Madison Sickles, Marengo, IA
NOM	 Glen-Paul Riggins Banner	 51
	 Sylvia, Julianne, Anna & Stephenie Headings, Plain City, OH
NOM	 Honey-Dew Dreamer Ellie	 57
	 Hunter, Peyton & Tanner Offer, Auburndale, WI
NOM	 Freedom Hill Freida Bentley	 71
	 Evelyn Flood, Clinton, ME
			 
AGED COW			
AA	 Bricker Farms Gibbs Carvella	 25
	 Allison, Lacey & Kinslee Bricker + Carli Binckley, Salem, OH
RAA	 Shaker Hollow Dbl Barl Elysia	 28
	 Keenan Thygesen, Eagle Bridge, NY
HM	 Toppglen Wishful Thinking-ET	 30
	 Marissa & Logan Topp, West Salem, OH
NOM	 Onword Lazy M Distinct Arrow	 43
	 Mackenzie Ullmer, Seymour, WI
NOM	 Muellers Burdette Rachel	 57
	 Hunter Holewinski, Pulaski, WI
NOM	 Chaluka Prime Zali	 69
	 Savanna Semrad, Cushing, OK
				 
LIFETIME COMPONENT MERIT			
AA	 Bricker Farms Gibbs Carvella	 15
	 Allison, Lacey & Kinslee Bricker + Carli Binckley, Salem, OH
RAA	 Toppglen Wishful Thinking-ET	 24
	 Marissa & Logan Topp, West Salem, OH
HM	 River Vallely Gavin’s Brooke	 39
	 Sarah Hill, Bristol, VT
NOM	 P&A-LM Jagar Ja-Lo	 52
	 Abbi & Zach Hauser, Clarksville, IN			
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